Position

Director Of Finance
Finance And Administrative
Services Analyst
Accountant

Accounting Technician llI
Purchasing Agent

Finance Intern

Finance Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

San Juan Water District

San Juan Water District

San Juan Water District

San Juan Water District

San Juan Water District

San Juan Water District

San Juan Water District

Department

Finance & Administrative
Services

Finance & Administrative
Services

Finance & Administrative
Services

Finance & Administrative
Services

Finance & Administrative
Services

Finance & Administrative
Services

Finance & Administrative
Services

Total Wages

$159,784

$99,696

$77,540

$71,350

$66,371

$5,580

$2,059



