	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Finance		San Juan Water District	Finance & Administrative Services	\$159,784
2.	Finance And Administrative Services Analyst		San Juan Water District	Finance & Administrative Services	\$99,696
3.	Accountant		San Juan Water District	Finance & Administrative Services	\$77,540
4.	Accounting Technician III		San Juan Water District	Finance & Administrative Services	\$71,350
5.	Purchasing Agent		San Juan Water District	Finance & Administrative Services	\$66,371
6.	Finance Intern		San Juan Water District	Finance & Administrative Services	\$5,580
7.	Finance Intern		San Juan Water District	Finance & Administrative Services	\$2,059